OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #
1 x 05-123-12204
2 x 05-123-20821
3 x 05-123-20833
4 x  05-123-20839
5 x 05-123-20840
6 x 05-123-20845
7 x 05-123-22448
8 x  05-123-23965
9 x 05-123-23966
10 x  05-123-31797
11 x  05-123-32983
12 x  05-123-33349
13  x  05-123-33369
14 x  05-123-35291
15 05-123-35292
16 05-123-35294

Well Name

PARK 41-4

70 RANCH 21-3

70 RANCH 11-3

NHF-LAURA 5-3

70 RANCH 22-3

NHF - LAURA C-
3

PARK 42-4

70 RANCH CNW
3

70 RANCH 22-3

North Platte 44-
33

Latham 41-4

North Platte 44-
33

North Platte 34-
33

North Platte 24-
34

North Platte J-F-
34HNB

North Platte J-F-
34HC

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

PARK 4-63 4
-1609B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1609B

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1609B

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

Date Run: 12/13/2018 Doc [#401741176]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1452

22

55

104

122

978

178

423

1353

918

879

1094

635

519

494

Offset Well
Operator

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

CFG ENERGY,
INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

12/22/1984

08/28/2004

08/20/2004

05/15/2002

08/31/2004

04/30/2002

02/25/2005

09/21/2006

09/14/2006

07/06/2011

06/28/2011

06/23/2011

12/18/2014

12/30/2014

Offset
Well
Status

PA

Sl

Sl

PR

AL

AL

TA

PA

PA

AL

AL

PR

PR

Setting Base of Historical  Objective
Depth Fox Hills or Remedial Formation
Depth of  Work to Top
Deepest  provide
Water Well Fox Hills
Coverage

307 490
711 490 6446
682 490 6232
720 490 6265

490

490
726 490 6240
670 490 6220

490

490
750 490 6235
743 490 6243
754 490 6223

490
444 490 6566
439 490 7090

Productive
Casing
Cement
Top

3065

2325

6050

5280

5540

2840

2450

2400

3080

2390
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

05-123-35297

05-123-35298

05-123-35300

05-123-35304

05-123-35308

05-123-35697

05-123-35732

05-123-35734

05-123-35968

05-123-35986

05-123-35987

05-123-35988

05-123-35990

05-123-35991

05-123-35992

05-123-35993

05-123-36709

North Platte 33-
34

North Platte J14-
F11-34HNC

North Platte 34-
34

North Platte N-
34

North Platte 23-
34

Latham 14-11-
2HZ

70 Ranch 4-63-3
-33H

70 Ranch 4-63-3
-32H

North Platte P-T-

34HZ

Latham 12-2

Latham 21-2

Latham G-2

Latham 32-2

Latham 11-2

Latham L-2

Latham 22-2

Park 44-41-
4HNB

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1609D

Date Run: 12/13/2018 Doc [#401741176]

755

492

630

615

625

1360

1401

502

977

1399

1443

1431

1490

1410

1458

1472

1135

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

07/05/2012

01/15/2015

06/30/2012

06/25/2012

10/14/2012

10/26/2012

09/15/2012

02/17/2013

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

475

443

474

774

828

822

445

781

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

6701 2955
6426 960
6362 2686
6352 3000
6268 3580
6484 620
6367 1600
6448 5400
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

05-123-36937

05-123-37921

05-123-37930

05-123-37931

05-123-39908

05-123-39909

05-123-39910

05-123-39911

05-123-39912

05-123-41763

05-123-41765

05-123-41817

05-123-41883

05-123-41885

05-123-41886

05-123-41887

05-123-42108

05-123-44253

North Platte U-Y-
34HNB

70 Ranch 4-63-
03-3225CH

70 Ranch 4-63-
03-3340CH

70 Ranch 4-63-
03-3225CDH

North Platte E-A-
34HC

North Platte 14-
11-34HC

North Platte E14-
A11-34HNC

North Platte E-A-
34HNB

North Platte 14-
11-34HNB

LOST
NPP31T3434HN
B

North Platte 31-
34-34HNC

North Platte P31-
T34-34HC

North Platte 21-
24-34HNB

North Platte K21-
024-34HC

North Platte K21-
024-34HNC

North Platte K31-
034-34HNB

North Platte P31-
T34-34HNB

CVR 5-63-32-
6457D2

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

Date Run: 12/13/2018 Doc [#401741176]

1285

823

1122

499

487

479

497

503

523

1002

959

961

955

960

954

953

967

1091

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

07/13/2013

01/14/2014

01/04/2014

01/24/2014

02/22/2015

02/01/2015

02/08/2015

02/15/2015

01/24/2015

08/24/2015

08/25/2015

08/20/2015

09/11/2015

09/05/2015

09/01/2015

08/28/2015

09/15/2015

04/16/2017

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

460

758

800

831

469

481

471

466

485

1680

1629

1663

1667

1688

1662

1667

812

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

6388 5906
6307 240
6278 290
6346 768
6335 436
6351 2100
6370 258
6358 366
6424 1600
6477 1700
8665 2380
6477 1196
6444 2490
6505 1250
6571 1300
6710 1884
2160
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52

53

54

55

05-123-44254

05-123-44256

05-123-46468

05-123-46471

CVR 5-63-32-
6457B2B

CVR 5-63-32-
4956B2

North Platte 41-
34-2XRLNC

State North
Platte A11-35-
2XRLNC

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-0108B

PARK 4-63 4
-1724C

Total Wells: 55
Meets Standard(STD): 50

Needs Evaluation: 5

Date Run: 12/13/2018 Doc [#401741176]

684

1478

314

985

HIGHPOINT 04/09/2017
OPERATING
CORPORATIO

N

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

04/24/2017

05/13/2018

05/12/2018

PR

PR

DG

DG

822

812

490

490

490

490

6623 994
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